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degré 1

NOM
Bouri
SOUFIANI
VIERA

UZUCKACKMACK

LARSI
Ben Ghanni
ZAKIEVA

degré 2
NOM
Vogt
TALIB
MARTINETTO
CLAUDEL
BENAZOUZ
YIGIDER
BOUREZHA
Beilkheim
Khiteri
LOUALI
ARFAOQUI
MAGHALFI
ROUSSEL

degré 3

NOM
Sanchez
Dagdelen
Zouitina
Bodein
LARCELET
ABDELKADER
Charles
SMAHI
SATOUR
ADAM
HUMMEL
LEHN

GONZALVEZ - KISZLO

VU
TAJINE

degré 4
NOM
SAUTER
Gebus
VU
Bahar
MOUGENOT
Yaich
SATOUR
Krieguer
OSTER
Kastner
PATUREL
HEIWANG
BENAZOUZ
AKHMATOU
Ngasabani
GOETTER
KLEIN

Prénom
Selma
Alixia
Mengi
Nissa nur
Abrar
Leila
Renata

Prénom
Malena
LILYA
MAIA
LUCIE
KAWTAR
Asya
Meissah
Ines
llyana
Firdaws
Meriam
Hanane
Lucy

Prénom
Emeline
Melis
Widad
Jamelya
Lucie
Ambreen
Adelle-Vy
Manel
LILIA
Emma-Elia
Charlotte
Emeline
MILA
Jessy
SAFWA
Lina

Prénom
Eloise
Léona
Wendy
Aya
SALOME
Sania
CAMILIA
Saina
SAVINA
Chanaél
Lily
Celeste
SOUMAYA
PETIMAT
Erika
LUCILE
Mathilde

PALMARES SECTEUR

SOCIETE
SPN
SMK
SMK
SMK
SMK
SPN
SMK

SOCIETE
Gym Marmoutier
SMK

SMK

SMK

SMK

SMK

SMK

SPN

SPN

SMK

SMK

SMK

SMK

SOCIETE

Gym Marmoutier
Gym Marmoutier
Gym Marmoutier
SPN

SMK

SMK

SPN

SMK

SMK

SMK

Envol Allenwiller
Envol Allenwiller
SMK

Envol Allenwiller
SMK

Envol Allenwiller

SOCIETE
SMK

SPN

Envol Allenwiller
SPN

SMK

SPN

SMK

SPN

SMK

SPN

Envol Allenwiller
Envol Allenwiller
SMK

SMK

SPN

SMK

Envol Allenwiller
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Groupe 4

Saut
13,25
13,05
13,35
13,15
13,00
11,95
13,15

Saut
14,05
14,20
14,15
13,90
14,15
14,20
14,05
14,10
14,50
13,95
12,95
13,80
13,45

Saut
15,20
15,20
15,40
14,65
14,00
15,25
15,10
15,30
14,75
15,50
14,35
14,95
15,25
14,70
13,75
0,00

Saut
17,35
17,40
17,40
16,85
16,75
16,60
16,65
17,25
17,40
16,40
16,80
17,00
16,05
16,65
16,55
14,60
17,00
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Barres
13,20
12,44
12,24
12,77
12,04
10,87
11,54

Barres
14,50
14,00
14,17
13,50
12,94
13,30
12,60
14,00
12,20
11,44
10,14
10,20

8,87

Barres
14,64
14,37
14,14
14,57
14,80
15,07
14,20
13,97
13,80
14,17
13,97
13,27
14,04
12,00
13,14
11,60

Barres
17,04
16,14
15,07
15,27
14,47
14,70
14,70
14,20
14,77
14,14
13,87
14,00
14,40
15,04
14,67
13,60
11,47
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Poutre
12,74
12,67
12,50
12,50
12,64
10,97
11,54

Poutre
14,47
14,27
14,54
14,14
14,10
13,77
13,54
12,00
13,14
12,30
12,40
10,54
11,80

Poutre
14,60
14,54
14,34
13,90
14,14
13,00
13,40
13,44
13,70
12,54
13,57
13,70
12,34
13,40
11,67
12,77

Poutre
15,20
15,30
15,00
14,34
15,17
15,10
14,77
14,90
14,04
14,47
14,37
13,10
13,94
11,57
14,34
14,24
13,80
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Sol
12,95
12,65
12,70
12,35
12,80
12,35

8,75

Sol
14,50
14,45
13,50
14,25
14,20
13,80
13,80
13,35
13,35
12,30
13,00
13,00
12,85

Sol
14,80
15,00
15,20
15,20
15,15
14,65
15,15
15,05
15,20
15,10
14,90
14,75
14,60
14,80
14,65
15,00

Sol
17,15
17,00
16,85
16,70
16,65
16,40
16,55
15,50
15,55
16,55
16,40
16,60
16,20
16,55
13,85
16,40
16,50

Total
52,14
50,81
50,79
50,77
50,48
46,14
44,98

Total
57,52
56,92
56,36
55,79
55,39
55,07
53,99
53,45
53,19
49,99
48,49
47,54
46,97

Total
59,24
59,11
59,08
58,32
58,09
57,97
57,85
57,76
57,45
57,31
56,79
56,67
56,23
54,90
53,21
39,37

Total
66,74
65,84
64,32
63,16
63,04
62,80
62,67
61,85
61,76
61,56
61,44
60,70
60,59
59,81
59,41
58,84
58,77
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